QuickFlex®
The new quick change system for
high performance and precision.
Minimal investment, maximal expandability.
Adapter
Program
2
QuickFlex®

7
QuickFlex®
© WTO GmbH I Subject to change without notice
mm
dimensions
inch
dimensions
Size Item No. One-hand wrench Spanner wrench
for QuickFlex®
adapter
Weldon/Whistle-
Notch adapter
Short combination
mill adapter
Collet chuck Spanner wrench
ER-20QF 007020000 107720000 107520020 Ø 12 mm Ø 16 mm ER 20 107520000
ER-25QF1) 007025000 107725000 107525020 Ø 16 mm Ø 16 mm ER 25 107525000
ER-25QF1) 007025010 107725010 107525020 Ø 16 mm Ø 16 mm ER 25 107525000
ER-32QF 007032000 107732000 107532020 Ø 20 mm Ø 22 mm ER 32 107532000
ER-40QF 007040000 107740000 107540020 Ø 25 mm Ø 27 mm ER 40 107540000
ER-50QF 007050000 107750000 107550020 Ø 25 mm Ø 27 mm ER 40 107540000
Dimensions in mm 1)	 Please inquire the starter set suitable for your toolholders
Size Item No. One-hand wrench Spanner wrench
for QuickFlex®

d
max.
F2 e L2 L1 Nm Collet
size
ER-20QF 320020010 36 0.5 10 28 40 23 29 56 ER 16 200016000 107516000
320020013 36 1 13 34 45 24 30 80 ER 20 200020000 107520000
ER-25QF 320025010 49 0.5 10 28 40 23 30 56 ER 16 200016000 107516000
320025013 49 1 13 34 45 24 31 80 ER 20 200020000 107520000
320025016 49 1 16 42 48 25 32 104 ER 25 200025000 107525000
ER-32QF 320032013 58 1 13 34 45 24 31 80 ER 20 200020000 107520000
320032016 58 1 16 42 48 25 32 104 ER 25 200025000 107525000
320032020 58 2 20 50 50 28 35 136 ER 32 200032000 107532000
ER-40QF 320040016 71 1 16 42 48 25 33 104 ER 25 200025000 107525000
320040020 71 2 20 50 50 28 36 136 ER 32 200032000 107532000
320040026 71 3 26 63 55 35 43 176 ER 40 200040000 107540000
ER-50QF 320050020 82 2 20 50 50 28 37 136 ER 32 200032000 107532000
320050026 82 3 26 63 55 35 44 176 ER 40 200040000 107540000
Dimensions in mm
Collet chuck adapter
DIN 6499, ISO 15488

320150025 82 25 51 19 57 34 43 13128 26076
320150032 82 32 72 23 61 38 47 71255 26077
Weldon/Whistle Notch adapter
for tool shanks according to DIN 6535-HB and -HE
mm
dimensions
12
QuickFlex®
© WTO GmbH I Subject to change without notice
Size Item No. F1 d F2 L3 e L2 L1
ER-20QF 3201200250 1.417 0.25 0.748 0.413 1.417 0.886 1.122 84754 85127
3201200312 1.417 0.312 0.826 0.433 1.417 0.905 1.141 84754 85127
3201200375 1.417 0.375 1.102 0.511 1.574 1.062 1.299 84755 84845
3201200500 1.417 0.5 1.338 0.570 1.771 1.220 1.456 84756 84846
3201200625 1.417 0.625 1.614 0.708 1.889 1.417 1.653 84757 84847
ER-25QF 3201250250 1.929 0.25 0.748 0.472 1.417 0.905 1.181 84754 85127
3201250312 1.929 0.312 0.826 0.472 1.417 0.905 1.181 84754 85127
3201250375 1.929 0.375 1.102 0.511 1.574 1.023 1.299 84755 84845
3201250500 1.929 0.5 1.338 0.531 1.771 1.141 1.417 84756 84846
3201250625 1.929 0.625 1.614 0.629 1.889 1.299 1.574 84757 84847

ER-40QF 202140001 M 62 x 1.50 150 107540101 107540104 24
Dimensions in mm
Ordering example:
210116040 fits to ER 16 and
shank d = 4.0 – 3.5
Size Item No.
Single parts
Item No.
Complete set
d
min.
d
max.
Range per
seal washer
Number
per set
Available seal washer d
ER 16 210116…[d*10] 210116000 3.0 10 0.5 14 3.0-10
ER 20 210120…[d*10] 210120000 3.0 13 0.5 20 3.0-13
ER 25 210125…[d*10] 210125000 3.0 16 0.5 26 3.0-16
ER 32 210132…[d*10] 210132000 3.0 20 0.5 34 3.0-20
ER 40 210140…[d*10] 210140000 3.0 26 0.5 46 3.0-26
ER 50 210150…[d*10] 210150000 6.0 25 0.5 11 6, 8, 10, 12, 14, 19, 20, 21, 23, 24, 25
Dimensions in mm
22
BA
A B
© WTO GmbH I Subject to change without notice
Accessories
One-hand wrench
for driven toolholders: to hold the QuickFlex® spindle when tightening
Size Item No.
20 107720000
25 107725000
32 107732000
40 107740000
50 107750000
Size Item No. Type
ER-20QF 107520020 A
ER-25QF 107525020 A
ER-32QF 107532020 A
ER-40QF 107540020 B
ER-50QF 107550020 B
Spanner wrench
to clamp/unclamp collet nuts ERQF and QuickFlex® adapter
23© WTO GmbH I Subject to change without notice
Accessories
ER Collets, High Precision
DIN 6499B, ISO 15488
d ER-11 ER-16 ER-20 ER-25 ER-32 ER-40 ER-50
1-0.5 190011010 190016010 190020010 190025010
1.5-1
2-1.5